
Event Subject Date Location

Decolonising the Music 
curriculum Music Thu 8 Oct

Online
Course

Producing high-quality art with 
found materials Art Tue 13 Oct

Ethos: Building your 
environment for learning Leadership Tue 10 Nov

Photography & mixed media Art Tue 10 Nov

Geopolitics and the Arctic Geography Wed 11 Nov

Diversifying the Spanish 
curriculum Modern Languages Mon 16 Nov

Exploring diversity in our 
localities History Tue 17 Nov

Exploring social issues through 
literature English Thu 19 Nov

A growth mindsets approach to 
Mathematics teaching Maths Mon 23 Nov

Embedding the world in the 
classroom History Tue 24 Nov

Space: Looking in and looking 
out Part 1 Science Tue 24 Nov

Maximising TL in MFL Modern Languages Wed 25 Nov

Using short French films to 
inspire and motivate KS3-4 Modern Languages Tue 1 Dec

Space: Looking in and looking 
out Part 2 Science Tue 1 Dec

NRICH: Averages Maths Wed 2 Dec

Immunology Science Thu 3 Dec

Diversity in literature English TBC

The changing city centre Geography TBC

Leadership Forum Leadership TBC

Online
Forum

Subject Leadership Forum 

(Half termly events)

English, Geography, 
History, Maths

Wed 14 Oct
Wed 9 Dec

Art, MFL, Music, 
Science

Thur 15 Oct
Thur 10 Dec

New Teacher Subject Days 
welcome online event

Biology, Chemistry, 
English, French, 

Geography, History, 
Maths, Physics, 

Spanish

Wed 4 Nov

Autumn term 2020 calendar



Event Subject Date Location
School Leadership Residential

Leadership
Wed 3 - Fri 5 Mar Cambridge

School Leadership Dinner and 
Day Mon 15 - Tue 16 Mar London

New Teacher Subject Days

(This course takes place over 
four Saturdays. Day 4 will be 

held in the Summer term.)

Biology, Chemistry, English, 
French, Geography, History, 

Maths, Physics, Spanish*

Day 1 Sat 16 Jan

London
Day 2 Sat 6 Feb 

Day 3 Sat 6 Mar

Day 4 Sat 24 Apr

Day 1 Sat 23 Jan 

Manchester
Day 2 Sat 27 Feb

Day 3 Sat 20 Mar

Day 4 Sat 8 May 

Day 1 Sat 23 Jan 

Birmingham
Day 2 Sat 27 Feb 

Day 3 Sat 20 Mar

Day 4 Sat 15 May

Creating a digital portfolio Art

Spring term Online

 Why texts are dangerous: 
Power and the state English

 Tropical Environments: The 
African Deserts and Sub 

Saharan Africa
Geography

 The Geography of Japan: 
Getting Ready for the Olympics Geography

 Historical Environment History

 NRICH: Patterns and 
sequences Maths

 Diversifying the French 
curriculum Modern Languages

 Teaching listening: sequencing, 
scaffolding, sounds and 

semantics
Modern Languages

 Berlin Modern Languages

 Melody writing Music

 Climate modelling Science

Spring term 2021 provisional calendar



Event Subject Date Location
Annual Lecture TBC Mon 14 Jun London

Subject Enrichment Residential

English, Geography, Maths, 
Science

Tue 29 Jun - Thu 
1 Jul

Cambridge
Art, History, Modern 
Languages, Music Sat 3 - Mon 5 Jul

Subject Leadership Days

Art, English, Geography, 
History, Maths, Music, 
Modern Languages, 

Science

Wed 7 - Fri 9 Jul London

 Photoshop Art

Summer term

Online

 Myths and legends English

 Coastal problems and issues Geography

 Civil rights History

 NRICH: Geometrical Reasoning Maths

 Weaving cultural content 
throughout your curriculum Modern Languages

 Germany divided Modern Languages

 Assessment and effective 
feedback Music

 A.I. and robotics Science

 Teaching and Learning Leadership

London

 Portraiture Art

 Telling tales English

 Fieldwork Geography

 Introducing algebra in Year 7 Maths

 Inheritance and genetics Science

Summer term 2021 provisional calendar

More events including online and face to face CPD will be added to the Spring and Summer calendar soon! 
All courses are subject to change. *Birmingham and Manchester courses subject to minimum numbers.

Event Subject Date Location
Leading curriculum 

development Leadership

Spring term London

Crime and punishment History

Proof in a world of lies Maths

Video game music Music

Electricity Science


